
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199505170001
29621

05/17/1995
01:38:37 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SYNOVUS
MORT CORP

199504030000
84371

199506280001
69351

06/28/1995
11:19:04 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WAGSTAFF,
JAMES A

199407150002
22661

199507050001
74441

07/05/1995
12:18:24 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WAGSTAFF,
ELIZABETH B

199407150002
22671

199507140001
86911

07/14/1995
02:26:05 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NABORS, J
MERVYN

199410100003
07371

199507200001
91211

07/20/1995
09:42:22 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GRAYTON
HOMES INC

199507200001
91191

07/20/1995
09:34:45 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARKWAY
WEST INC

199507210001
93151

07/21/1995
09:39:33 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GRAYTON
HOMES INC

199403280001
01281

199508070002
12911

08/07/1995
10:42:36 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508070002
12891

199508070002
12871

08/07/1995
10:35:15 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199508070002
12841

199508150002
22871

08/15/1995
09:20:36 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FOREST
MEADOWS
LTD

199410250003
20011

199508150002
22881

08/15/1995
09:20:38 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FOREST
MEADOWS
LTD

199410250003
20021

199509010002
42361

09/01/1995
12:50:14 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARRIS,
JANET

199304190001
06971

199509180002
59411

09/18/1995
11:05:52 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
DONNA
THOMPSON

199204200000
51511

199509080002
49841

09/08/1995
01:13:30 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MILLER,
MARTHA

199403280001
01131

199509200002
62371

09/20/1995
12:22:06 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ELSBERRY,
TERRY B

199308090002
35191

199510020002
76561

10/02/1995
01:11:52 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NORTH
SHELBY
SHOPPING
CENTER

199510020002
76531

10/02/1995
01:11:48 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NORTH
SHELBY
SHOPPING
CENTER

199305060001
27951

199510020002
76551

10/02/1995
01:11:51 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NORTH
SHELBY
SHOPPING
CENTER



199510020002
76541

10/02/1995
01:11:50 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NORTH
SHELBY
SHOPPING
CENTER

199510060002
80251

10/06/1995
01:29:43 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FORTSON,
JOEL E

199209280002
15141

199510060002
80241

10/06/1995
01:28:07 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DE LA TORRE,
KEAT

199507100001
79991

199509280002
73361

09/28/1995
02:01:22 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WATTS, ALAN
G

199505100001
22351

199509280002
73351

09/28/1995
02:01:21 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SYNOVUS
MORT CORP

199505100001
22341

199510130002
92311

10/13/1995
12:45:15 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KERN, PETER
FRANCIS

199308180002
45731

199510130002
92321

10/13/1995
12:45:17 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KERN, PETER
FRANCIS

199308180002
45721

199511060003
19521

11/06/1995
10:56:12 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALDEN,
JANET L

199509210002
63981

199511130003
25601

11/13/1995
08:44:56 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PEINE, DAVID
E

199205120000
79491

199511200003
32741

11/20/1995
08:56:26 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HALL, REX B 199304060000
92181

199511210003
35111

11/21/1995
12:29:14 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NORTH
SHELBY
SHOPPING
CTR

199511210003
35121

11/21/1995
12:29:16 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NORTH
SHELBY
SHOPPING
CTR


