Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Legal Seg= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199505170001 29621	05/17/1995 01:38:37 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SYNOVUS MORT CORP					199504030000 84371	·
199506280001 69351	06/28/1995 11:19:04 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WAGSTAFF, JAMES A					199407150002 22661	
199507050001 74441	07/05/1995 12:18:24 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WAGSTAFF, ELIZABETH B					199407150002 22671	
199507140001 86911	07/14/1995 02:26:05 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NABORS, J MERVYN					199410100003 07371	
199507200001 91211	07/20/1995 09:42:22 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GRAYTON HOMES INC						
199507200001 91191	07/20/1995 09:34:45 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARKWAY WEST INC						
199507210001 93151	07/21/1995 09:39:33 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAYTON HOMES INC					199403280001 01281	
199508070002 12911	08/07/1995 10:42:36 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					199508070002 12891	
199508070002 12871	08/07/1995 10:35:15 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORTGAGE CORP					199508070002 12841	
199508150002 22871	08/15/1995 09:20:36 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FOREST MEADOWS LTD					199410250003 20011	
199508150002 22881	08/15/1995 09:20:38 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FOREST MEADOWS LTD					199410250003 20021	
199509010002 42361	09/01/1995 12:50:14 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARRIS, JANET					199304190001 06971	
199509180002 59411	09/18/1995 11:05:52 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, DONNA THOMPSON					199204200000 51511	
199509080002 49841	09/08/1995 01:13:30 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MILLER, MARTHA					199403280001 01131	
199509200002 62371	09/20/1995 12:22:06 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ELSBERRY, TERRY B					199308090002 35191	
199510020002 76561	10/02/1995 01:11:52 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTH SHELBY SHOPPING CENTER						
199510020002 76531	10/02/1995 01:11:48 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NORTH SHELBY SHOPPING CENTER					199305060001 27951	
199510020002 76551	10/02/1995 01:11:51 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTH SHELBY SHOPPING CENTER						

199510020002	10/02/1995	FIRST	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTH				
76541	01:11:50 PM	COMMERCIAL BANK			SHELBY SHOPPING CENTER				
199510060002 80251	10/06/1995 01:29:43 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FORTSON, JOEL E			199209280002 15141	
199510060002 80241	10/06/1995 01:28:07 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DE LA TORRE, KEAT			199507100001 79991	
199509280002 73361	09/28/1995 02:01:22 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WATTS, ALAN G			199505100001 22351	
199509280002 73351	09/28/1995 02:01:21 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SYNOVUS MORT CORP			199505100001 22341	
199510130002 92311	10/13/1995 12:45:15 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KERN, PETER FRANCIS			199308180002 45731	
199510130002 92321	10/13/1995 12:45:17 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KERN, PETER FRANCIS			199308180002 45721	
199511060003 19521	11/06/1995 10:56:12 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDEN, JANET L			199509210002 63981	
199511130003 25601	11/13/1995 08:44:56 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PEINE, DAVID E			199205120000 79491	
199511200003 32741	11/20/1995 08:56:26 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, REX B			199304060000 92181	
199511210003 35111	11/21/1995 12:29:14 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTH SHELBY SHOPPING CTR				
199511210003 35121	11/21/1995 12:29:16 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTH SHELBY SHOPPING CTR				